
S      A   
Monday Aug. 29 
Tuesday Aug. 30 
Wednesday Aug. 31 
Thursday Sept 1 
Friday  

State and Federal Election 
November 5, 2024 EARLY 

VOTING – NEWTON 
Early Voting Dates & Times: 

  Saturday       Oct. 19   
  Sunday     Oct. 20   

Monday Oct. 21  

11:00 AM – 5:00 PM      
11:00 AM – 5:00 PM 
8:30 AM – 5:00 PM 

Tuesday  Oct. 22 
Wednesday  Oct. 23 
Thursday Oct. 24 
Friday  Oct. 25 

8:30 AM – 5:00 PM 
8:30 AM – 5:00 PM 
8:30 AM – 5:00 PM 
8:30 AM – 5:00 PM 

  Saturday       Oct. 26   
  Sunday       Oct. 27   

11:00 AM – 5:00 PM   
11:00 AM – 5:00 PM 

Monday Oct. 28 
Tuesday  Oct. 29 
Wednesday Oct. 30 
Thursday Oct. 31 
Friday  Nov. 1 

8:30 AM – 5:00 PM 
8:30 AM – 5:00 PM 
8:30 AM – 8:00 PM 
8:30 AM – 5:00 PM 
8:30 AM    –   5:00 PM

Locations:
City Hall, 1000 Commonwealth Ave, Newton, MA 02459 (EVERYDAY)

Newton North High School, 457 Walnut St, Newton, MA 02460 (Oct. 19 & 20 only)
Newton South High School, 140 Brandeis St, Newton, MA 02459 (Oct. 26 & 27 only)




